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2nd Annual RustBuster @ Monta Vista HS

Meet Program

Heat & Lane Assignments subject to change.

An "approximate" time schedule is listed in "( )".  We will use a rolling schedule and will

try to move the meet.

Event 011  VG-100H (9:00)

     16.87 Megan St John (M-A) '17        Meet Rec: *

     15.99 Puck DeRoos (Saratoga) '15     Stadium Rec: #

     13.03 Vashti Thomas - Mt Pleasant '07   CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   346-Ariel Traver (11)        Gunn             :19.96

 2   117-Catherine Clear (11)     Santa Clara      :18.82

 3   405-Elissa Hou (12)          Lynbrook         :17.85

 4   479-Megan St John (12)       Menlo-Atherton   :15.98

 5   289-Brenda Blanco (12)       Fremont          :16.74

 6   549-Kylie Cacao (12)         Milpitas         :18.66

 7   220-Melanie Lin (11)         Evergreen Valle  :19.69

 8   482-Sarah Kahle (12)         Menlo-Atherton   :17.73

Event 011  VG-100H (9:03)

     16.87 Megan St John (M-A) '17        Meet Rec: *

     15.99 Puck DeRoos (Saratoga) '15     Stadium Rec: #

     13.03 Vashti Thomas - Mt Pleasant '07   CCS Rec: C

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   544-Darienne Watson (11)     Milpitas         :19.00

 2   300-Suzi Otala (12)          Fremont          :18.77

 3   465-Abby Goudey (11)         Menlo-Atherton   :18.61

 4   476-Maile Coberly (11)       Menlo-Atherton   :17.82

 5   412-Nicole Waring (11)       Lynbrook         :18.03

 6   472-Hannah MacLeod (12)      Menlo-Atherton   :18.70

 7   542-Allison Fereren (11)     Milpitas         :18.80

 8   296-Nadia Anees (11)         Fremont          :20.84

Event 011  VG-100H (9:06)

     16.87 Megan St John (M-A) '17        Meet Rec: *

     15.99 Puck DeRoos (Saratoga) '15     Stadium Rec: #

     13.03 Vashti Thomas - Mt Pleasant '07   CCS Rec: C

Heat 3

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 2   301-Yael Shekel (11)         Fremont          NM

 3   218-Marilyn Hoang (9)        Evergreen Valle  NM

 4   302-Zara Dayal (11)          Fremont          :22.45

 5   216-Kaylie Kwan (9)          Evergreen Valle  NM

 6   221-Saima Farook (9)         Evergreen Valle  NM

Event 012  FSG-100H (9:09)

     18.54 Aneesha Nema (Lynbrook) '17    Meet Rec: *

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   167-Natalie Sun (10)         Evergreen Valle  :18.64

 2   257-Karen Dam (10)           Fremont          :24.06

?
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 3   517-Savannah Garcia (10)     Milpitas         :19.00

 4   311-Raven Fortin (10)        Half Moon Bay    :18.25

 5   162-Katrina Lin (10)         Evergreen Valle  :18.57

 6   437-Donya Fakrai (10)        Menlo-Atherton   :19.36

 7   56-Zoe Wang (9)              Monta Vista      NM

 8   164-Kiana Ponce (10)         Evergreen Valle  :21.12

Event 012  FSG-100H (9:12)

     18.54 Aneesha Nema (Lynbrook) '17    Meet Rec: *

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 3   160-Kathryn Chen (9)         Evergreen Valle  NM

 4   441-Madison Simonian (10)    Menlo-Atherton   :21.30

 5   154-Ayanna Bali (10)         Evergreen Valle  NM

Event 009  VB-110H (9:15)

     15.94 Edward Choi (Lynbrook) '17     Meet Rec: *

     15.79 Vincent Faylor (Saratoga) '15  Stadium Rec: #

     13.65 Erick Montgomery - Ind '83 & Joe Naivalu - Fre '96  CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   183-Evan Sablan (12)         Evergreen Valle  :17.10

 2   80-Richard Dowd (12)         Monta Vista      :18.11

 3   390-Edward Choi (12)         Lynbrook         :15.46

 4   461-Nick Anderson (12)       Menlo-Atherton   :14.22

 5   541-Stephen Lamb (12)        Milpitas         :15.30

 6   176-Alan Wu (12)             Evergreen Valle  :16.92

 7   275-Idreece Barnes (11)      Fremont          :18.50

 8   392-Ian Au (11)              Lynbrook         :17.89

Event 009  VB-110H (9:18)

     15.94 Edward Choi (Lynbrook) '17     Meet Rec: *

     15.79 Vincent Faylor (Saratoga) '15  Stadium Rec: #

     13.65 Erick Montgomery - Ind '83 & Joe Naivalu - Fre '96  CCS Rec: C

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   522-Antonio Umana Lopez (11) Milpitas         :21.50

 2   191-Jonathan Lim (11)        Evergreen Valle  :20.89

 3   277-Jonathan Mattson (11)    Fremont          :20.10

 4   519-Andrew Hsiao (11)        Milpitas         :18.00

 5   523-Ara Arciaga (11)         Milpitas         :18.50

 6   198-Tristan Nguyen (11)      Evergreen Valle  :20.27

 7   528-Diego Vazquez (12)       Milpitas         :21.49

 8   278-Jules Merigot (11)       Fremont          NM

Event 009  VB-110H (9:21)

     15.94 Edward Choi (Lynbrook) '17     Meet Rec: *

     15.79 Vincent Faylor (Saratoga) '15  Stadium Rec: #

     13.65 Erick Montgomery - Ind '83 & Joe Naivalu - Fre '96  CCS Rec: C

Heat 3

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 3   82-Shakthi Elangovan (11)    Monta Vista      NM

 4   69-Jeremy Tien (11)          Monta Vista      NM

 5   75-Matthew Gong (12)         Monta Vista      NM

Event 010  FSB-65H (9:24)

      9.96 Matthew Wu (Lynbrook) '17      Meet Rec: *

      9.96 Matthew Wu (Lynbrook) '17      Stadium Rec: #
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Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   362-Robert Dai (9)           Lynbrook         :09.97

 2   429-Tatafu Mahoni (10)       Menlo-Atherton   :11.18

 3   32-Sean Chen (10)            Monta Vista      :10.63

 4   360-Matthew Wu (10)          Lynbrook         :09.77

 5   131-Darren Wu (10)           Evergreen Valle  :10.25

 6   493-Nathaniel Navarro (10)   Milpitas         :10.74

 7   232-Gabriel Escalera (10)    Fremont          :12.19

 8   15-Conner Hsu (10)           Monta Vista      :10.99

Event 010  FSB-65H (9:27)

      9.96 Matthew Wu (Lynbrook) '17      Meet Rec: *

      9.96 Matthew Wu (Lynbrook) '17      Stadium Rec: #

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   139-Merut Shankar (9)        Evergreen Valle  NM

 2   230-Ethan Nixon (9)          Fremont          :13.50

 3   146-Siddharth Anantharaman ( Evergreen Valle  :12.30

 4   487-Chheng Tan (9)           Milpitas         :11.00

 5   134-Garrett Chau (10)        Evergreen Valle  :11.47

 6   240-Nicolas De Guzman (9)    Fremont          :13.00

 7   136-Kevin Huynh (9)          Evergreen Valle  NM

 8   12-Benjamin Tang (9)         Monta Vista      NM

Event 035  FSG-3200 (9:30)

  12:48.79 Triya Roy (Mvista) '17         Meet Rec: *

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   440-Lena Kalotihos (10)      Menlo-Atherton   12:20.00

 2   373-Gabrielle Tran (9)       Lynbrook         12:32.00

 3   432-Bridget Patrick (10)     Menlo-Atherton   12:44.13

 4   334-Izy Hilbert (9)          Gunn             12:45.00

 5   434-Claire Beebe (9)         Menlo-Atherton   12:46.00

 6   377-Lani Do (10)             Lynbrook         12:49.52

 7   378-Mukta Phatak (9)         Lynbrook         14:30.00

 8   173-Stephanie Tran (10)      Evergreen Valle  14:50.87

 9   156-Divitha Doddi (9)        Evergreen Valle  NM

 10  161-Katrina Aquino (9)       Evergreen Valle  NM

 11  165-Nandini Neralagi (9)     Evergreen Valle  NM

 12  172-Sophia Aclan (9)         Evergreen Valle  NM

 13  38-Aditi Dixit (9)           Monta Vista      NM

Event 001  VG-400R (9:46)

     50.31 Milpitas '17                   Meet Rec: *

     49.48 Los Gatos '13                  Stadium Rec: #

     46.05 Mt Pleasant (V Thomas, J Tarmoh, M Brown, D Pettigrue) '07 CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 4   480-Menlo-Atherton - A       Menlo-Atherton   :50.22

 5   209-Evergreen Valley - A     Evergreen Valle  :59.00

Event 002  VB-400R (9:49)

     45.56 Evergreen Valley '17           Meet Rec: *

     44.29 Wilcox '15                     Stadium Rec: #

     41.15 Mt Pleasant (J Pennywell, J Turner, R Rice, R Dupree) '92 CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 2   273-Fremont - A              Fremont          NM
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 3   184-Evergreen Valley - A     Evergreen Valle  :46.00

 4   459-Menlo-Atherton - A       Menlo-Atherton   :44.50

 5   534-Milpitas - A             Milpitas         :44.50

 6   76-Monta Vista - A           Monta Vista      :46.00

Event 003  FSG-400R (9:52)

     54.94 Menlo-Atherton '17             Meet Rec: *

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 2   157-Evergreen Valley - A     Evergreen Valle  :59.00

 3   48-Monta Vista - A           Monta Vista      :55.00

 4   443-Menlo-Atherton - A       Menlo-Atherton   :54.37

 5   514-Milpitas - A             Milpitas         :55.00

 6   254-Fremont - A              Fremont          :56.00

Event 004  FSB-400R (9:55)

     49.50 Milpitas '17                   Meet Rec: *

     47.12 Homestead '15                  Stadium Rec: #

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 2   231-Fremont - A              Fremont          NM

 3   133-Evergreen Valley - A     Evergreen Valle  :48.00

 4   492-Milpitas - A             Milpitas         :46.00

 5   428-Menlo-Atherton - A       Menlo-Atherton   :47.80

 6   25-Monta Vista - A           Monta Vista      :48.00

Event 005  VG-1600 (9:58)

   5:39.35 Lena Kalotihos (M-A) '17       Meet Rec: *

   5:01.31 Elena Kamas (Homestead) '15    Stadium Rec: #

   4:41.63ac Anna Maxwell - SLV '14          CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   100-Sarah Feng (11)          Monta Vista      5:13.83

 2   403-Angela Liu (12)          Lynbrook         5:17.88

 3   349-Maansey Rishi (10)       Gunn             5:30.00

 4   350-Maansy Rishi ()          Gunn             5:30.00

 5   206-Annika Iyengar (11)      Evergreen Valle  5:30.73

 6   481-Sara Osterberg (11)      Menlo-Atherton   5:35.11

 7   4-Akshara Majjiga (12)       Monta Vista      5:37.13

 8   470-Cricket Gorey (12)       Menlo-Atherton   5:40.00

 9   85-Anjali Thontakudi (11)    Monta Vista      5:45.22

 10  99-Sanjana Borle (11)        Monta Vista      5:47.27

 11  102-Sylvana Northrop (9)     Monta Vista      5:48.00

Event 005  VG-1600 (10:07)

   5:39.35 Lena Kalotihos (M-A) '17       Meet Rec: *

   5:01.31 Elena Kamas (Homestead) '15    Stadium Rec: #

   4:41.63ac Anna Maxwell - SLV '14          CCS Rec: C

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 12  345-Abigail Twoy (12)        Gunn             5:51.09

 13  212-Isabella Huynh (11)      Evergreen Valle  5:54.49

 14  406-Gaby Nguyen (12)         Lynbrook         5:55.94

 15  547-Grace Chang (12)         Milpitas         5:56.37

 16  413-Samantha Nguyen (12)     Lynbrook         5:58.34

 17  556-Vyomika Pandya (11)      Milpitas         6:00.00

 18  214-Kaitlyn Wong (10)        Evergreen Valle  6:03.25

 19  299-Stephanie Escobar (11)   Fremont          6:07.52

 20  484-Zoe Rosicki (11)         Menlo-Atherton   6:12.03
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 21  286-Alyssa Maes (12)         Fremont          6:14.35

 22  295-Melissa Navarette (12)   Fremont          6:21.79

 23  297-Nazmiye Ornelas (12)     Fremont          6:35.20

Event 006  VB-1600 (10:16)

   4:34.36 Karl Zahlhaas-Liebner (M-A)'17 Meet Rec: *

   4:20.69 Steven Sum (Saratoga) '15      Stadium Rec: #

   4:05.47hc Mark Stillman - Willow Glen '77 CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   458-Luke Scandlyn (11)       Menlo-Atherton   4:22.90

 2   395-Kevin Chacko (12)        Lynbrook         4:27.66

 3   340-Justin Chiao (10)        Gunn             4:30.00

 4   456-Karl Zahlhaas- Liebner ( Menlo-Atherton   4:30.94

 5   464-Scott Macdonald (12)     Menlo-Atherton   4:33.94

 6   391-Hugo Wu (12)             Lynbrook         4:37.56

 7   188-Ishaan Singh (10)        Evergreen Valle  4:43.13

 8   536-Nathan Dulay (11)        Milpitas         4:43.20

 9   5-Jeffrey Xu (12)            Monta Vista      4:44.84

 10  271-Frank Wang (12)          Fremont          4:47.35

 11  448-Cole Mediratta (11)      Menlo-Atherton   4:48.65

 12  180-Clifford Xu (11)         Evergreen Valle  4:49.04

 13  314-James McEachen (11)      Half Moon Bay    4:50.00

 14  315-Jared Mansukhani (Sr)    Half Moon Bay    4:50.00

 15  398-Nachiket Ingle (12)      Lynbrook         4:50.53

Event 006  VB-1600 (10:25)

   4:34.36 Karl Zahlhaas-Liebner (M-A)'17 Meet Rec: *

   4:20.69 Steven Sum (Saratoga) '15      Stadium Rec: #

   4:05.47hc Mark Stillman - Willow Glen '77 CCS Rec: C

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 16  457-Luca Johnson (11)        Menlo-Atherton   4:53.84

 17  181-Dibyojojyoti Chowdhury ( Evergreen Valle  4:54.00

 18  338-Edouard Eltherington (12 Gunn             4:55.00

 19  312-Cole Wilkonson (Sr)      Half Moon Bay    4:55.00

 20  187-Hrishi Kachhia (10)      Evergreen Valle  4:55.53

 21  114-Ronnie Blancas (12)      Santa Clara      4:57.68

 22  316-Nick Moore (11)          Half Moon Bay    4:59.00

 23  68-Jason Tsujimoto (12)      Monta Vista      5:00.00

 24  196-Noor Seale (11)          Evergreen Valle  5:05.65

 25  343-Noah Kuehn (11)          Gunn             5:10.00

 26  115-Scott L'Heureux (11)     Santa Clara      5:10.00

 27  265-Aneesh Goel (11)         Fremont          5:14.84

 28  538-Parth Bhargava (12)      Milpitas         5:16.77

 29  394-Jonathan Hung (12)       Lynbrook         5:23.74

 30  62-Brian Huang (12)          Monta Vista      5:28.10

 31  280-Nathan Catris (11)       Fremont          5:33.89

 32  284-Tommy Kaufman-Gomez (12) Fremont          5:36.75

 33  532-John Nguyen (12)         Milpitas         5:40.95

 34  524-Austin Espinoza (10)     Milpitas         5:48.57

 35  270-Ernesto Atayde Santillan Fremont          5:49.48

 36  535-Nathan Connor (11)       Milpitas         NM

Event 007  FSG-1600 (10:34)

   5:39.02 Claire Yerby (HMB) '17         Meet Rec: *

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   440-Lena Kalotihos (10)      Menlo-Atherton   5:28.34

 2   310-Claire Yerby (10)        Half Moon Bay    5:30.00
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 3   434-Claire Beebe (9)         Menlo-Atherton   5:32.00

 4   444-Sarah Marks (10)         Menlo-Atherton   5:32.68

 5   373-Gabrielle Tran (9)       Lynbrook         5:42.00

 6   252-Bridget Waelty (9)       Fremont          5:46.20

 7   512-Mannat Gill (10)         Milpitas         5:54.90

 8   334-Izy Hilbert (9)          Gunn             5:57.00

Event 007  FSG-1600 (10:43)

   5:39.02 Claire Yerby (HMB) '17         Meet Rec: *

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 9   380-Rachel Wu (9)            Lynbrook         6:00.00

 10  42-Claire Lin (10)           Monta Vista      6:00.00

 11  46-Katherine Ma (10)         Monta Vista      6:00.00

 12  51-Rachel Jiang (9)          Monta Vista      6:00.00

 13  261-Samantha Wu (10)         Fremont          6:06.12

 14  332-Anika Misra (9)          Gunn             6:20.00

 15  336-Vedha Mahesh (9)         Gunn             6:20.00

 16  337-Vedha Mehesh ()          Gunn             6:20.00

 17  173-Stephanie Tran (10)      Evergreen Valle  6:37.80

 18  381-Rebekah Kim (9)          Lynbrook         6:55.00

 19  372-Emma Nguyen (10)         Lynbrook         7:00.00

 20  156-Divitha Doddi (9)        Evergreen Valle  NM

 21  161-Katrina Aquino (9)       Evergreen Valle  NM

 22  165-Nandini Neralagi (9)     Evergreen Valle  NM

 23  255-Hanna Chellali (9)       Fremont          NM

Event 008  FSB-1600 (10:52)

   4:48.42 Andy Fang (MVista)'17          Meet Rec: *

   4:43.27 Matthew Bennett (Homestead)'15 Stadium Rec: #

   4:13.86ac Ken Bergcamp - Leigh '78        CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   27-Nitin Subramanian (10)    Monta Vista      4:41.55

 2   420-Ethan Mimeles (10)       Menlo-Atherton   4:51.36

 3   367-Vincent Peng (10)        Lynbrook         4:55.00

 4   307-John Helmlinger (10)     Half Moon Bay    4:55.38

 5   354-Cosmo Cao (10)           Lynbrook         4:55.67

 6   329-Mateo Xio ()             Gunn             4:58.00

 7   328-Mateo Xia (9)            Gunn             4:59.00

 8   232-Gabriel Escalera (10)    Fremont          5:04.00

 9   424-Lars Osterberg (9)       Menlo-Atherton   5:06.00

 10  306-Harrison Nash (9)        Half Moon Bay    5:09.00

 11  308-Josh Warner-Carey (10)   Half Moon Bay    5:09.00

 12  422-Jackson Gosler (9)       Menlo-Atherton   5:10.00

 13  423-Jed Alvarez (9)          Menlo-Atherton   5:10.00

 14  22-Kamyar Moradi (10)        Monta Vista      5:13.94

 15  357-Iain Jung (9)            Lynbrook         5:15.00

 16  320-Chris Liao (10)          Gunn             5:15.93

 17  142-Nishanth Manjunath (10)  Evergreen Valle  5:17.78

 18  331-Ryan Wang (10)           Gunn             5:18.31

Event 008  FSB-1600 (11:01)

   4:48.42 Andy Fang (MVista)'17          Meet Rec: *

   4:43.27 Matthew Bennett (Homestead)'15 Stadium Rec: #

   4:13.86ac Ken Bergcamp - Leigh '78        CCS Rec: C

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 19  359-Matthew Wang (9)         Lynbrook         5:25.00

 20  363-Rohit Malhotra (9)       Lynbrook         5:30.00
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 21  138-Mayukh Das (10)          Evergreen Valle  5:31.62

 22  36-Tyler Liu (10)            Monta Vista      5:38.06

 23  224-Axel Perez (10)          Fremont          5:38.37

 24  323-Devon Lee (9)            Gunn             5:40.00

 25  324-Henry Moshfeghi (9)      Gunn             5:40.00

 26  125-Advait Krishnan (9)      Evergreen Valle  NM

 27  132-Edgar Bestances (9)      Evergreen Valle  NM

 28  144-Paolo Manalo (10)        Evergreen Valle  NM

 29  225-Chris Bostrom (10)       Fremont          NM

 30  228-Edgar Ramos (9)          Fremont          NM

 31  229-Eric Bostrom (10)        Fremont          NM

 32  499-Victor Zamora (9)        Milpitas         NM

 33  9-Alex Richardson (10)       Monta Vista      NM

Event 017  VG-100 (11:10)

     12.67 Maria Simone Tayaba (Milp) '17 Meet Rec: *

     12.42 Jade Harrison (Cupertino) '14  Stadium Rec: #

     11.24 Janeba Tarmoh - Mt Pleasant '06   CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   288-Becca Behrens (11)       Fremont          :13.79

 2   347-Cleopatra Goodwin (12)   Gunn             :13.18

 3   473-Jessica Eagle (11)       Menlo-Atherton   :12.74

 4   545-Emily Truong (11)        Milpitas         :12.52

 5   1-Evelyn How (11)            Monta Vista      :12.60

 6   219-Megan Nguyen (11)        Evergreen Valle  :13.14

 7   414-Shannon Changizi (12)    Lynbrook         :13.18

 8   474-Lauren Collinsworth (11) Menlo-Atherton   :12.77

Event 017  VG-100 (11:12)

     12.67 Maria Simone Tayaba (Milp) '17 Meet Rec: *

     12.42 Jade Harrison (Cupertino) '14  Stadium Rec: #

     11.24 Janeba Tarmoh - Mt Pleasant '06   CCS Rec: C

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   210-Haley Lim (12)           Evergreen Valle  :13.61

 2   478-Mara Cavallaro (12)      Menlo-Atherton   :13.56

 3   469-Brooke Olesen (10)       Menlo-Atherton   :13.07

 4   89-Bianca Young (9)          Monta Vista      :13.00

 5   90-Brooke Young (9)          Monta Vista      :13.00

 6   468-Autriyana Hardy (11)     Menlo-Atherton   :13.13

 7   412-Nicole Waring (11)       Lynbrook         :13.60

 8   346-Ariel Traver (11)        Gunn             :13.70

Event 017  VG-100 (11:14)

     12.67 Maria Simone Tayaba (Milp) '17 Meet Rec: *

     12.42 Jade Harrison (Cupertino) '14  Stadium Rec: #

     11.24 Janeba Tarmoh - Mt Pleasant '06   CCS Rec: C

Heat 3

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   208-Cecilia Nguyen (11)      Evergreen Valle  :14.74

 2   98-Risha Baxi (11)           Monta Vista      :14.07

 3   405-Elissa Hou (12)          Lynbrook         :13.86

 4   409-Kayli Chan (12)          Lynbrook         :13.75

 5   211-Holly Halim (12)         Evergreen Valle  :13.84

 6   205-Angel Truong (12)        Evergreen Valle  :13.99

 7   292-Dee-Dee Jones (12)       Fremont          :14.42

 8   290-Caitlyn England (11)     Fremont          NM
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Event 017  VG-100 (11:16)

     12.67 Maria Simone Tayaba (Milp) '17 Meet Rec: *

     12.42 Jade Harrison (Cupertino) '14  Stadium Rec: #

     11.24 Janeba Tarmoh - Mt Pleasant '06   CCS Rec: C

Heat 4

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 4   404-Chloe Lai (12)           Lynbrook         NM

 5   97-Nanda Nayak (12)          Monta Vista      NM

Event 018  VB-100 (11:18)

     11.44 Terrance Matthews-Murphy (M-A)'17 Meet Rec: *

     11.00 Robert Abousamra (Mt View) '16 Stadium Rec: #

     10.37 Rubin Williams - Valley Christian '02 CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   531-Heng Tan (11)            Milpitas         :11.51

 2   461-Nick Anderson (12)       Menlo-Atherton   :11.67

 3   63-Chi-Min Chiang (12)       Monta Vista      :11.40

 4   386-Andrew Shao (12)         Lynbrook         :11.21

 5   282-Shou Shimaya (12)        Fremont          :11.31

 6   526-Christian Aspiras (12)   Milpitas         :11.41

 7   192-Jorge Myers (12)         Evergreen Valle  :11.74

 8   520-Andrew Te (11)           Milpitas         :11.86

Event 018  VB-100 (11:20)

     11.44 Terrance Matthews-Murphy (M-A)'17 Meet Rec: *

     11.00 Robert Abousamra (Mt View) '16 Stadium Rec: #

     10.37 Rubin Williams - Valley Christian '02 CCS Rec: C

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   455-Julian Verbo (12)        Menlo-Atherton   :12.41

 2   70-Jonathan Sevilla (11)     Monta Vista      :12.06

 3   450-Deston Hawkins (11)      Menlo-Atherton   :12.00

 4   400-Raman Gupta (12)         Lynbrook         :11.96

 5   388-Calvin Kung (12)         Lynbrook         :11.99

 6   385-Andrew Huang (12)        Lynbrook         :12.04

 7   447-Andrew Scott (11)        Menlo-Atherton   :12.10

 8   281-Nathan Chen (12)         Fremont          :12.48

Event 018  VB-100 (11:22)

     11.44 Terrance Matthews-Murphy (M-A)'17 Meet Rec: *

     11.00 Robert Abousamra (Mt View) '16 Stadium Rec: #

     10.37 Rubin Williams - Valley Christian '02 CCS Rec: C

Heat 3

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   277-Jonathan Mattson (11)    Fremont          :13.50

 2   194-Morgan Dinh (11)         Evergreen Valle  :12.92

 3   189-Jasjot Bath (11)         Evergreen Valle  :12.64

 4   272-Frankie Montanez (12)    Fremont          :12.49

 5   177-Aryan Pammar (10)        Evergreen Valle  :12.56

 6   533-Jordan Gee (9)           Milpitas         :12.80

 7   539-Ranveer Lidder (10)      Milpitas         :13.00

 8   84-Wilson Xu (10)            Monta Vista      :14.63

Event 018  VB-100 (11:24)

     11.44 Terrance Matthews-Murphy (M-A)'17 Meet Rec: *

     11.00 Robert Abousamra (Mt View) '16 Stadium Rec: #

     10.37 Rubin Williams - Valley Christian '02 CCS Rec: C

Heat 4
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Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 3   58-Aniceto Vasquez (11)      Monta Vista      NM

 4   186-Gulal Grewal (12)        Evergreen Valle  NM

 5   283-Simeon Jackson (11)      Fremont          NM

 6   79-Pranav Balamurali (11)    Monta Vista      NM

Event 019  FSG-100 (11:26)

     13.40 Ninarose Roybal (M-A) '17      Meet Rec: *

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   335-Patricia Liehr (9)       Gunn             :14.50

 2   511-Manasi Indolikar (10)    Milpitas         :13.76

 3   47-Melannie Ooi (9)          Monta Vista      :13.50

 4   259-Marisa Windham (9)       Fremont          :13.41

 5   166-Natalia Cox (10)         Evergreen Valle  :13.50

 6   436-Deshaya Woods (10)       Menlo-Atherton   :13.64

 7   375-Jocelyn Chern (9)        Lynbrook         :13.99

 8   52-Sneha Maiti (9)           Monta Vista      :13.80

Event 019  FSG-100 (11:28)

     13.40 Ninarose Roybal (M-A) '17      Meet Rec: *

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   43-Jacqueline Chang (9)      Monta Vista      :14.50

 2   504-Audrey Nguyen (10)       Milpitas         :14.37

 3   515-Sanjana Sasmal (10)      Milpitas         :14.20

 4   170-Regina Yu (10)           Evergreen Valle  :13.85

 5   505-Duong Nguyen (9)         Milpitas         :14.00

 6   374-Ingrid Lee (9)           Lynbrook         :14.24

 7   256-Jordyn Laihipp (10)      Fremont          :14.39

 8   435-Dede Degraffrenreed (9)  Menlo-Atherton   :14.74

Event 019  FSG-100 (11:30)

     13.40 Ninarose Roybal (M-A) '17      Meet Rec: *

Heat 3

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   251-Briana Fedkiw (9)        Fremont          NM

 2   169-Rebecca Truong (9)       Evergreen Valle  NM

 3   433-Callie Meyer (10)        Menlo-Atherton   :15.29

 4   40-Andie Liu (9)             Monta Vista      :15.00

 5   45-Jessica Sacor (10)        Monta Vista      :15.00

 6   159-Isabelle Paphanthong (9) Evergreen Valle  NM

 7   174-Thuy Pham (9)            Evergreen Valle  NM

 8   258-Kate Gough (9)           Fremont          NM

Event 019  FSG-100 (11:32)

     13.40 Ninarose Roybal (M-A) '17      Meet Rec: *

Heat 4

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 3   383-Saanvi Shreesha (9)      Lynbrook         NM

 4   260-Natalie Waelty (9)       Fremont          NM

 5   382-Richa Malhotra (9)       Lynbrook         NM

Event 020  FSB-100 (11:34)

     12.46 Andy Wang (Lynbrook) '17       Meet Rec: *

     11.91 Vivek Suthar (Wilcox) '15      Stadium Rec: #

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding
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 1   330-Neo Patel (9)            Gunn             :13.20

 2   427-Luke Garcia (10)         Menlo-Atherton   :12.33

 3   19-Jacob Wee (10)            Monta Vista      :12.00

 4   137-Kurtis Lee (10)          Evergreen Valle  :11.27

 5   489-Edward Nguyen (10)       Milpitas         :11.76

 6   360-Matthew Wu (10)          Lynbrook         :12.12

 7   242-Rohan Kale (10)          Fremont          :12.89

 8   490-Hyrum Villanueva (10)    Milpitas         :11.90

Event 020  FSB-100 (11:36)

     12.46 Andy Wang (Lynbrook) '17       Meet Rec: *

     11.91 Vivek Suthar (Wilcox) '15      Stadium Rec: #

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   486-Brandon Isla (9)         Milpitas         :13.00

 2   488-Daniel Fong (9)          Milpitas         :12.60

 3   351-Allen Ye (9)             Lynbrook         :12.52

 4   496-Ryan Venenciano (9)      Milpitas         :12.00

 5   366-Siddharth Bawankule (9)  Lynbrook         :12.28

 6   356-Elyzjah Gordon (10)      Lynbrook         :12.56

 7   352-Anthony Chan (9)         Lynbrook         :12.74

 8   227-Conor McCaffery (10)     Fremont          :13.53

Event 020  FSB-100 (11:38)

     12.46 Andy Wang (Lynbrook) '17       Meet Rec: *

     11.91 Vivek Suthar (Wilcox) '15      Stadium Rec: #

Heat 3

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   147-Steven Han (9)           Evergreen Valle  NM

 2   129-Brian Pham (10)          Evergreen Valle  NM

 3   321-Chris Mo (9)             Gunn             :15.00

 4   418-Christian Bernstein (10) Menlo-Atherton   :13.54

 5   419-Daniel Pulido (10)       Menlo-Atherton   :13.68

 6   126-Alejandro Robles (9)     Evergreen Valle  NM

 7   130-Dan Han (9)              Evergreen Valle  NM

 8   234-Ivan Valledarez (10)     Fremont          NM

Event 020  FSB-100 (11:40)

     12.46 Andy Wang (Lynbrook) '17       Meet Rec: *

     11.91 Vivek Suthar (Wilcox) '15      Stadium Rec: #

Heat 4

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 2   16-Daiwik Swaminathan (9)    Monta Vista      NM

 3   6-Aditya Dash (10)           Monta Vista      NM

 4   244-Steven Bhirdo (9)        Fremont          NM

 5   247-William Ren (9)          Fremont          NM

 6   11-Anish Vasudevan (10)      Monta Vista      NM

 7   17-Daleep Dhami (9)          Monta Vista      NM

Event 036  FSB-3200 (11:42)

  10:39.88 Ethan Mimeles (M-A)'17         Meet Rec: *

  10:05.87 Matthew Bennett (Homestead)'15 Stadium Rec: #

   9:06.35ac Mitch Kingery - San Carlos '73  CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   420-Ethan Mimeles (10)       Menlo-Atherton   10:11.78

 2   354-Cosmo Cao (10)           Lynbrook         10:49.25

 3   424-Lars Osterberg (9)       Menlo-Atherton   10:50.00

 4   138-Mayukh Das (10)          Evergreen Valle  10:56.58
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 5   142-Nishanth Manjunath (10)  Evergreen Valle  11:07.55

 6   237-Kyle Du Val (10)         Fremont          11:18.87

 7   223-Alex Workman (10)        Fremont          11:18.92

 8   422-Jackson Gosler (9)       Menlo-Atherton   11:20.00

 9   423-Jed Alvarez (9)          Menlo-Atherton   11:20.00

 10  359-Matthew Wang (9)         Lynbrook         11:32.00

 11  239-Neel Bhargava (10)       Fremont          11:38.23

 12  325-James Talbot (9)         Gunn             11:45.00

 13  363-Rohit Malhotra (9)       Lynbrook         11:45.00

 14  323-Devon Lee (9)            Gunn             11:50.00

 15  318-Alexander Wang (10)      Gunn             11:51.56

 16  14-Christian Dulay (10)      Monta Vista      12:27.44

 17  23-Kavish Ganapathy (10)     Monta Vista      12:37.46

 18  125-Advait Krishnan (9)      Evergreen Valle  NM

 19  132-Edgar Bestances (9)      Evergreen Valle  NM

 20  148-Suvir Grover (9)         Evergreen Valle  NM

 21  236-Kavin Balakrishna (9)    Fremont          NM

 22  240-Nicolas De Guzman (9)    Fremont          NM

 23  29-Rohun Agrawal (9)         Monta Vista      NM

 24  33-Siddhant Patel (9)        Monta Vista      NM

Event 013  VG-400 (11:58)

   1:05.01 Alisha Gao (MVista) '17        Meet Rec: *

     55.17 D'Airrien Jackson (Wilcox) '15 Stadium Rec: #

     53.07 Leslie Maxie - Mills '84          CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   409-Kayli Chan (12)          Lynbrook         1:03.01

 2   205-Angel Truong (12)        Evergreen Valle  1:08.69

 3   288-Becca Behrens (11)       Fremont          1:05.54

 4   477-Malia Latu (9)           Menlo-Atherton   :59.15

 5   414-Shannon Changizi (12)    Lynbrook         1:02.50

 6   93-Devin Pereira (12)        Monta Vista      1:08.22

 7   553-Rochelle Sanidad (11)    Milpitas         1:10.00

 8   483-Sarah Lehman (11)        Menlo-Atherton   1:05.32

Event 013  VG-400 (12:01)

   1:05.01 Alisha Gao (MVista) '17        Meet Rec: *

     55.17 D'Airrien Jackson (Wilcox) '15 Stadium Rec: #

     53.07 Leslie Maxie - Mills '84          CCS Rec: C

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 3   404-Chloe Lai (12)           Lynbrook         NM

 4   203-Amber Khowong (12)       Evergreen Valle  1:10.04

 5   296-Nadia Anees (11)         Fremont          1:10.74

Event 014  VB-400 (12:04)

     52.70 Eliot Lubomirsky (MVista) '17  Meet Rec: *

     51.86 Jonathan Ansumana (Wilcox) '15 Stadium Rec: #

     45.25 Calvin Harrison - N Salinas '93   CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   317-Sean Fitzgerald (12)     Half Moon Bay    :58.35

 2   267-Christian Vargas (11)    Fremont          :55.76

 3   451-Elliot MacDonald (12)    Menlo-Atherton   :53.32

 4   2-Eliot Lubomirsky (12)      Monta Vista      :51.14

 5   521-Anthony Vu (11)          Milpitas         :53.00

 6   199-Yousef Shaikh (11)       Evergreen Valle  :54.84

 7   400-Raman Gupta (12)         Lynbrook         :55.86

 8   453-Jacob Chavez (11)        Menlo-Atherton   :55.02
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Event 014  VB-400 (12:07)

     52.70 Eliot Lubomirsky (MVista) '17  Meet Rec: *

     51.86 Jonathan Ansumana (Wilcox) '15 Stadium Rec: #

     45.25 Calvin Harrison - N Salinas '93   CCS Rec: C

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   186-Gulal Grewal (12)        Evergreen Valle  NM

 2   67-Gunakaushik Vengalasetti  Monta Vista      1:01.22

 3   57-Akshay Gopalkrishnan (11) Monta Vista      :56.51

 4   540-Salvador Gomez (12)      Milpitas         :55.13

 5   183-Evan Sablan (12)         Evergreen Valle  :55.42

 6   74-Manu Kondapaneni (11)     Monta Vista      1:00.95

 7   83-Sungmin Jin (12)          Monta Vista      1:08.20

 8   266-Chris Gough (11)         Fremont          NM

Event 014  VB-400 (12:10)

     52.70 Eliot Lubomirsky (MVista) '17  Meet Rec: *

     51.86 Jonathan Ansumana (Wilcox) '15 Stadium Rec: #

     45.25 Calvin Harrison - N Salinas '93   CCS Rec: C

Heat 3

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 3   393-Jesse Dai (12)           Lynbrook         NM

 4   269-Emmanuel Ramirez (11)    Fremont          NM

 5   270-Ernesto Atayde Santillan Fremont          NM

 6   527-Claudio Aleman (11)      Milpitas         NM

Event 015  FSG-400 (12:13)

   1:04.98 Kendall Mansukhani (HMB) '17   Meet Rec: *

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   166-Natalia Cox (10)         Evergreen Valle  1:06.00

 2   506-Fanny Ceballos (9)       Milpitas         1:07.00

 3   442-Maya Monier (9)          Menlo-Atherton   1:06.74

 4   162-Katrina Lin (10)         Evergreen Valle  1:04.62

 5   260-Natalie Waelty (9)       Fremont          1:04.93

 6   375-Jocelyn Chern (9)        Lynbrook         1:06.80

 7   55-Vivian Cheng (9)          Monta Vista      1:09.95

 8   445-Yui Nishimura (9)        Menlo-Atherton   1:07.75

Event 015  FSG-400 (12:16)

   1:04.98 Kendall Mansukhani (HMB) '17   Meet Rec: *

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   258-Kate Gough (9)           Fremont          NM

 2   153-Ashley Miller (9)        Evergreen Valle  NM

 3   39-Ananya Rajagopal (10)     Monta Vista      1:11.35

 4   502-Angela Wong (9)          Milpitas         1:08.00

 5   503-Anne Delos Santos (9)    Milpitas         1:08.00

 6   50-Nandini Saldi (10)        Monta Vista      1:24.22

 7   159-Isabelle Paphanthong (9) Evergreen Valle  NM

 8   374-Ingrid Lee (9)           Lynbrook         NM

Event 015  FSG-400 (12:19)

   1:04.98 Kendall Mansukhani (HMB) '17   Meet Rec: *

Heat 3

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 4   382-Richa Malhotra (9)       Lynbrook         NM
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 5   383-Saanvi Shreesha (9)      Lynbrook         NM

Event 016  FSB-400 (12:22)

     56.19 Joshua Pitt (Evergreen Vly)'17 Meet Rec: *

     53.10 JaiJit Singh (Saratoga) '15    Stadium Rec: #

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   309-Kenny Jones (Fr)         Half Moon Bay    :59.00

 2   30-Sai Vishal Koppuru (9)    Monta Vista      :57.39

 3   362-Robert Dai (9)           Lynbrook         :55.90

 4   137-Kurtis Lee (10)          Evergreen Valle  :53.07

 5   487-Chheng Tan (9)           Milpitas         :54.00

 6   421-Fred Wynn (10)           Menlo-Atherton   :56.19

 7   322-Craig Cheung (10)        Gunn             :58.77

 8   227-Conor McCaffery (10)     Fremont          1:06.98

Event 016  FSB-400 (12:25)

     56.19 Joshua Pitt (Evergreen Vly)'17 Meet Rec: *

     53.10 JaiJit Singh (Saratoga) '15    Stadium Rec: #

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   494-Prem Agarwal (9)         Milpitas         :59.00

 2   361-Micah Rudin (9)          Lynbrook         :56.20

 3   135-Joshua Pitt (10)         Evergreen Valle  :55.43

 4   491-Jensen Quiro (10)        Milpitas         :54.00

 5   495-Raiden Michailoff (10)   Milpitas         :55.00

 6   485-Andrew Tellez (9)        Milpitas         :56.00

 7   425-Leo Monier (9)           Menlo-Atherton   :57.55

 8   326-Joey Cianfichi (9)       Gunn             1:03.00

Event 016  FSB-400 (12:28)

     56.19 Joshua Pitt (Evergreen Vly)'17 Meet Rec: *

     53.10 JaiJit Singh (Saratoga) '15    Stadium Rec: #

Heat 3

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   364-Roy Chien (9)            Lynbrook         NM

 2   243-Shresth Gupta (10)       Fremont          NM

 3   234-Ivan Valledarez (10)     Fremont          NM

 4   327-Jordan Cheng (9)         Gunn             1:06.00

 5   128-Aryan Pammar (10)        Evergreen Valle  NM

 6   241-Rayan Hirech (10)        Fremont          NM

 7   248-Yash Gajula (10)         Fremont          NM

 8   366-Siddharth Bawankule (9)  Lynbrook         NM

Event 021  VG-800 (12:31)

   2:22.61 Kelly Bishop (MVista) '17      Meet Rec: *

   2:19.66 Kelly Bishop (Monta Vista) '13 Stadium Rec: #

   2:04.37 Ann Reagan - Camden '77           CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   350-Maansy Rishi ()          Gunn             2:25.00

 2   206-Annika Iyengar (11)      Evergreen Valle  2:29.31

 3   349-Maansey Rishi (10)       Gunn             2:30.00

 4   348-Emma Chiao (12)          Gunn             2:30.98

 5   555-Valerie Lam (10)         Milpitas         2:32.06

 6   481-Sara Osterberg (11)      Menlo-Atherton   2:32.21

 7   85-Anjali Thontakudi (11)    Monta Vista      2:32.58

 8   123-Sadie Spektor (12)       Santa Clara      2:34.56

 9   212-Isabella Huynh (11)      Evergreen Valle  2:36.00
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 10  122-Rachel Spektor (12)      Santa Clara      2:36.16

Event 021  VG-800 (12:36)

   2:22.61 Kelly Bishop (MVista) '17      Meet Rec: *

   2:19.66 Kelly Bishop (Monta Vista) '13 Stadium Rec: #

   2:04.37 Ann Reagan - Camden '77           CCS Rec: C

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 11  471-Dina Kibrom (11)         Menlo-Atherton   2:41.20

 12  407-Jessica Luo (12)         Lynbrook         2:42.64

 13  299-Stephanie Escobar (11)   Fremont          2:43.17

 14  467-Aster Kibrom (11)        Menlo-Atherton   2:45.00

 15  104-Victoria Tung (11)       Monta Vista      2:56.06

 16  297-Nazmiye Ornelas (12)     Fremont          3:03.45

 17  408-Joyce Feng (9)           Lynbrook         3:10.00

 18  411-Mukta Phatak (9)         Lynbrook         3:10.00

 19  87-Becca Zheng (12)          Monta Vista      NM

 20  101-Shoshana Tai (11)        Monta Vista      NM

Event 022  VB-800 (12:41)

   2:03.04 Andy Buchanan (Milpitas) '17   Meet Rec: *

   2:01.36 Angelo Tenorio (Cupertino) '15 Stadium Rec: #

   1:50.10c Rick Brown - Los Altos '70       CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   109-Cedric Salvador (11)     Santa Clara      2:00.15

 2   340-Justin Chiao (10)        Gunn             2:00.50

 3   460-Nicholas Hafer (11)      Menlo-Atherton   2:01.73

 4   456-Karl Zahlhaas- Liebner ( Menlo-Atherton   2:02.41

 5   395-Kevin Chacko (12)        Lynbrook         2:04.20

 6   397-Maxwell Chien (9)        Lynbrook         2:05.00

 7   180-Clifford Xu (11)         Evergreen Valle  2:06.03

 8   71-Justin Lin (12)           Monta Vista      2:08.03

 9   391-Hugo Wu (12)             Lynbrook         2:08.91

 10  114-Ronnie Blancas (12)      Santa Clara      2:09.91

 11  73-Kingsley Wang (12)        Monta Vista      2:10.48

 12  78-Peter Heydinger (11)      Monta Vista      2:11.50

 13  314-James McEachen (11)      Half Moon Bay    2:12.00

 14  315-Jared Mansukhani (Sr)    Half Moon Bay    2:12.00

 15  536-Nathan Dulay (11)        Milpitas         2:12.81

 16  188-Ishaan Singh (10)        Evergreen Valle  2:13.66

Event 022  VB-800 (12:46)

   2:03.04 Andy Buchanan (Milpitas) '17   Meet Rec: *

   2:01.36 Angelo Tenorio (Cupertino) '15 Stadium Rec: #

   1:50.10c Rick Brown - Los Altos '70       CCS Rec: C

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 17  312-Cole Wilkonson (Sr)      Half Moon Bay    2:15.00

 18  530-Edgar Terron (11)        Milpitas         2:15.00

 19  187-Hrishi Kachhia (10)      Evergreen Valle  2:18.36

 20  394-Jonathan Hung (12)       Lynbrook         2:19.00

 21  196-Noor Seale (11)          Evergreen Valle  2:19.99

 22  316-Nick Moore (11)          Half Moon Bay    2:20.00

 23  338-Edouard Eltherington (12 Gunn             2:20.59

 24  344-Ryan Wang (10)           Gunn             2:21.03

 25  446-Alex Koenig (12)         Menlo-Atherton   2:22.01

 26  265-Aneesh Goel (11)         Fremont          2:24.09

 27  280-Nathan Catris (11)       Fremont          2:29.45

 28  268-Eduardo Hernandez (11)   Fremont          2:30.43
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 29  285-Vidal Tamayo (11)        Fremont          2:43.00

 30  274-Ganesh Susarla (11)      Fremont          2:49.30

 31  185-George Luu (10)          Evergreen Valle  NM

Event 023  FSG-800 (12:51)

   2:34.51 Claire Yerby (HMB) '17         Meet Rec: *

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   444-Sarah Marks (10)         Menlo-Atherton   2:31.67

 2   310-Claire Yerby (10)        Half Moon Bay    2:32.00

 3   438-Jodi Mosley (10)         Menlo-Atherton   2:34.92

 4   518-Stephanie Mancilla (10)  Milpitas         2:36.60

 5   332-Anika Misra (9)          Gunn             2:45.00

 6   334-Izy Hilbert (9)          Gunn             2:45.00

 7   336-Vedha Mahesh (9)         Gunn             2:45.00

 8   337-Vedha Mehesh ()          Gunn             2:45.00

 9   369-Cassie Yu (9)            Lynbrook         2:45.00

 10  384-Selena Zhao (9)          Lynbrook         2:45.00

 11  252-Bridget Waelty (9)       Fremont          2:46.20

 12  255-Hanna Chellali (9)       Fremont          2:49.10

 13  46-Katherine Ma (10)         Monta Vista      2:49.51

Event 023  FSG-800 (12:56)

   2:34.51 Claire Yerby (HMB) '17         Meet Rec: *

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 14  371-Chelsea Wan (9)          Lynbrook         2:50.00

 15  381-Rebekah Kim (9)          Lynbrook         2:50.00

 16  51-Rachel Jiang (9)          Monta Vista      2:50.00

 17  380-Rachel Wu (9)            Lynbrook         2:55.00

 18  173-Stephanie Tran (10)      Evergreen Valle  2:58.64

 19  156-Divitha Doddi (9)        Evergreen Valle  NM

 20  161-Katrina Aquino (9)       Evergreen Valle  NM

 21  165-Nandini Neralagi (9)     Evergreen Valle  NM

 22  172-Sophia Aclan (9)         Evergreen Valle  NM

 23  507-Judeilyn Zarate (10)     Milpitas         NM

 24  510-Madelin McMurray (9)     Milpitas         NM

 25  513-Michelle Dang (9)        Milpitas         NM

 26  53-Upasana Dilip (9)         Monta Vista      NM

Event 024  FSB-800 (1:01)

   2:09.86 Nicholas Hafer (M-A) '17       Meet Rec: *

   2:08.84 Dhruv Sabherwal (Fremont) '15  Stadium Rec: #

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   367-Vincent Peng (10)        Lynbrook         2:08.00

 2   307-John Helmlinger (10)     Half Moon Bay    2:13.17

 3   355-Derek Han (9)            Lynbrook         2:15.00

 4   357-Iain Jung (9)            Lynbrook         2:15.00

 5   320-Chris Liao (10)          Gunn             2:16.07

 6   501-Vincent Tran (10)        Milpitas         2:16.85

 7   249-Zach Oren (10)           Fremont          2:17.99

 8   328-Mateo Xia (9)            Gunn             2:18.00

 9   308-Josh Warner-Carey (10)   Half Moon Bay    2:18.00

 10  417-Cesar Peralta (10)       Menlo-Atherton   2:18.00

 11  500-Vincent Maximus Ravenera Milpitas         2:19.19

 12  329-Mateo Xio ()             Gunn             2:20.00

 13  326-Joey Cianfichi (9)       Gunn             2:22.00

 14  415-Aymeric Mauvais (9)      Menlo-Atherton   2:22.55

 15  416-Carson Reader (9)        Menlo-Atherton   2:23.12
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 16  426-Lucas Olson (9)          Menlo-Atherton   2:23.44

Event 024  FSB-800 (1:06)

   2:09.86 Nicholas Hafer (M-A) '17       Meet Rec: *

   2:08.84 Dhruv Sabherwal (Fremont) '15  Stadium Rec: #

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 17  327-Jordan Cheng (9)         Gunn             2:25.00

 18  224-Axel Perez (10)          Fremont          2:28.51

 19  319-Bevan Harvey (9)         Gunn             2:30.00

 20  138-Mayukh Das (10)          Evergreen Valle  2:33.11

 21  34-Sricharan Ananta (10)     Monta Vista      2:33.23

 22  125-Advait Krishnan (9)      Evergreen Valle  NM

 23  143-Om Goswami (10)          Evergreen Valle  NM

 24  144-Paolo Manalo (10)        Evergreen Valle  NM

 25  148-Suvir Grover (9)         Evergreen Valle  NM

 26  225-Chris Bostrom (10)       Fremont          NM

 27  229-Eric Bostrom (10)        Fremont          NM

 28  239-Neel Bhargava (10)       Fremont          NM

 29  10-Andrew Richardson (9)     Monta Vista      NM

 30  20-Jeff Flewelling (10)      Monta Vista      NM

Event 027  VB-300H (1:11)

     40.17 Andrew Shao (Lynbrook) '17     Meet Rec: *

     40.17 Andrew Shao (Lynbrook) '17     Stadium Rec: #

     36.26 Joe Naivalu - Fremont '96         CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   390-Edward Choi (12)         Lynbrook         :40.64

 2   80-Richard Dowd (12)         Monta Vista      :44.95

 3   531-Heng Tan (11)            Milpitas         :42.63

 4   386-Andrew Shao (12)         Lynbrook         :38.58

 5   183-Evan Sablan (12)         Evergreen Valle  :39.91

 6   317-Sean Fitzgerald (12)     Half Moon Bay    :43.74

 7   275-Idreece Barnes (11)      Fremont          :46.65

 8   176-Alan Wu (12)             Evergreen Valle  :42.95

Event 027  VB-300H (1:14)

     40.17 Andrew Shao (Lynbrook) '17     Meet Rec: *

     40.17 Andrew Shao (Lynbrook) '17     Stadium Rec: #

     36.26 Joe Naivalu - Fremont '96         CCS Rec: C

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   522-Antonio Umana Lopez (11) Milpitas         :53.78

 2   528-Diego Vazquez (12)       Milpitas         :52.87

 3   191-Jonathan Lim (11)        Evergreen Valle  :50.60

 4   519-Andrew Hsiao (11)        Milpitas         :45.09

 5   392-Ian Au (11)              Lynbrook         :46.08

 6   523-Ara Arciaga (11)         Milpitas         :52.34

 7   277-Jonathan Mattson (11)    Fremont          :53.78

 8   82-Shakthi Elangovan (11)    Monta Vista      :53.98

Event 027  VB-300H (1:17)

     40.17 Andrew Shao (Lynbrook) '17     Meet Rec: *

     40.17 Andrew Shao (Lynbrook) '17     Stadium Rec: #

     36.26 Joe Naivalu - Fremont '96         CCS Rec: C

Heat 3

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 3   278-Jules Merigot (11)       Fremont          NM
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 4   198-Tristan Nguyen (11)      Evergreen Valle  :54.70

 5   193-Merut Shankar (9)        Evergreen Valle  NM

 6   75-Matthew Gong (12)         Monta Vista      NM

Event 028  FSB-300H (1:20)

     48.15 Darren Wu (Evergreen Vly) '17  Meet Rec: *

     44.79 Eric Wang (Saratoga) '15       Stadium Rec: #

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   309-Kenny Jones (Fr)         Half Moon Bay    :52.00

 2   32-Sean Chen (10)            Monta Vista      :48.84

 3   493-Nathaniel Navarro (10)   Milpitas         :47.33

 4   131-Darren Wu (10)           Evergreen Valle  :45.28

 5   362-Robert Dai (9)           Lynbrook         :45.60

 6   429-Tatafu Mahoni (10)       Menlo-Atherton   :48.17

 7   232-Gabriel Escalera (10)    Fremont          :49.43

 8   360-Matthew Wu (10)          Lynbrook         :46.42

Event 028  FSB-300H (1:23)

     48.15 Darren Wu (Evergreen Vly) '17  Meet Rec: *

     44.79 Eric Wang (Saratoga) '15       Stadium Rec: #

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   240-Nicolas De Guzman (9)    Fremont          NM

 2   136-Kevin Huynh (9)          Evergreen Valle  NM

 3   146-Siddharth Anantharaman ( Evergreen Valle  :51.25

 4   134-Garrett Chau (10)        Evergreen Valle  :46.79

 5   15-Conner Hsu (10)           Monta Vista      :50.46

 6   306-Harrison Nash (9)        Half Moon Bay    :55.00

 7   230-Ethan Nixon (9)          Fremont          NM

 8   12-Benjamin Tang (9)         Monta Vista      NM

Event 025  VG-300H (1:26)

     49.03 Megan St John (M-A)'17         Meet Rec: *

     47.41 Carly Heffernan (Los Gatos)'13 Stadium Rec: #

     40.18 Leslie Maxie - Mills '84          CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   475-Lauren Gursky (11)       Menlo-Atherton   :50.77

 2   542-Allison Fereren (11)     Milpitas         :55.00

 3   402-Aneesha Nema (10)        Lynbrook         :50.09

 4   289-Brenda Blanco (12)       Fremont          :46.96

 5   479-Megan St John (12)       Menlo-Atherton   :47.26

 6   203-Amber Khowong (12)       Evergreen Valle  :52.84

 7   117-Catherine Clear (11)     Santa Clara      :56.86

 8   412-Nicole Waring (11)       Lynbrook         :51.62

Event 025  VG-300H (1:29)

     49.03 Megan St John (M-A)'17         Meet Rec: *

     47.41 Carly Heffernan (Los Gatos)'13 Stadium Rec: #

     40.18 Leslie Maxie - Mills '84          CCS Rec: C

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   218-Marilyn Hoang (9)        Evergreen Valle  NM

 2   296-Nadia Anees (11)         Fremont          :59.48

 3   544-Darienne Watson (11)     Milpitas         :56.00

 4   465-Abby Goudey (11)         Menlo-Atherton   :55.12

 5   476-Maile Coberly (11)       Menlo-Atherton   :55.54

 6   300-Suzi Otala (12)          Fremont          :56.32
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 7   207-Ayanna Bali (10)         Evergreen Valle  NM

 8   221-Saima Farook (9)         Evergreen Valle  NM

Event 026  FSG-300H (1:32)

     53.44 Aneesha Nema (Lynbrook) '17    Meet Rec: *

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   164-Kiana Ponce (10)         Evergreen Valle  :58.70

 2   56-Zoe Wang (9)              Monta Vista      NM

 3   517-Savannah Garcia (10)     Milpitas         :56.00

 4   162-Katrina Lin (10)         Evergreen Valle  :49.39

 5   311-Raven Fortin (10)        Half Moon Bay    :53.75

 6   437-Donya Fakrai (10)        Menlo-Atherton   :56.58

 7   441-Madison Simonian (10)    Menlo-Atherton   :58.34

 8   160-Kathryn Chen (9)         Evergreen Valle  NM

Event 026  FSG-300H (1:35)

     53.44 Aneesha Nema (Lynbrook) '17    Meet Rec: *

Heat 2

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 4   163-Kaylie Kwan (9)          Evergreen Valle  NM

 5   169-Rebecca Truong (9)       Evergreen Valle  NM

Event 071  FSG-1000SR (1:38)

           No Record                      Meet Rec: *

           No Record                      Stadium Rec: #

   2:35.44f (2:35.2h) Menlo-Atherton '02      CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 3   48-Monta Vista - A           Monta Vista      2:50.00

 4   157-Evergreen Valley - A     Evergreen Valle  2:45.00

 5   443-Menlo-Atherton - A       Menlo-Atherton   2:45.00

 6   254-Fremont - A              Fremont          NM

Event 072  FSB-1000SR (1:43)

           No Record                      Meet Rec: *

           No Record                      Stadium Rec: #

   2:10.74f (2:10.5h) El Camino '10           CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 2   25-Monta Vista - A           Monta Vista      2:30.00

 3   305-Half Moon Bay - A        Half Moon Bay    2:18.00

 4   358-Lynbrook - A             Lynbrook         2:14.50

 5   428-Menlo-Atherton - A       Menlo-Atherton   2:15.00

 6   133-Evergreen Valley - A     Evergreen Valle  2:20.00

 7   231-Fremont - A              Fremont          NM

Event 069  VG-1000SR (1:48)

           No Record                      Meet Rec: *

           No Record                      Stadium Rec: #

   2:22.74f (2:22.5h) Carlmont '04            CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 3   96-Monta Vista - A           Monta Vista      2:40.00

 4   480-Menlo-Atherton - A       Menlo-Atherton   2:30.00

 5   209-Evergreen Valley - A     Evergreen Valle  2:32.00
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Event 070  VB-1000SR (1:53)

           No Record                      Meet Rec: *

           No Record                      Stadium Rec: #

   2:05.64f (2:05.4h) Carlmont '02            CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 2   273-Fremont - A              Fremont          NM

 3   184-Evergreen Valley - A     Evergreen Valle  2:14.00

 4   459-Menlo-Atherton - A       Menlo-Atherton   2:06.00

 5   76-Monta Vista - A           Monta Vista      2:10.00

 6   313-Half Moon Bay - A        Half Moon Bay    2:15.00

Event 033  VG-3200 (1:58)

  12:20.22 Parvathi Meyyappan (MVista)'17 Meet Rec: *

  10:58.36 Caroline Gee (Cupertino) '15   Stadium Rec: #

  10:04.34f Cory Shubert - Del Mar '83       CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   403-Angela Liu (12)          Lynbrook         11:27.13

 2   103-Triya Roy (10)           Monta Vista      12:13.86

 3   470-Cricket Gorey (12)       Menlo-Atherton   12:20.00

 4   466-Alison Snyder (11)       Menlo-Atherton   13:00.00

 5   406-Gaby Nguyen (12)         Lynbrook         13:03.90

 6   413-Samantha Nguyen (12)     Lynbrook         13:16.14

 7   206-Annika Iyengar (11)      Evergreen Valle  13:18.70

 8   295-Melissa Navarette (12)   Fremont          13:20.55

 9   88-Bhavna Sud (12)           Monta Vista      14:36.14

 10  212-Isabella Huynh (11)      Evergreen Valle  15:49.00

 11  95-Lauren Ling (11)          Monta Vista      NM

Event 034  VB-3200 (2:14)

  10:04.19 Kaito Hashimoto (Milpitas) '17 Meet Rec: *

   9:33.63 Steven Sum (Saratoga) '15      Stadium Rec: #

   8:52.11 Jessie Torres - Independence '81  CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   395-Kevin Chacko (12)        Lynbrook         9:34.94

 2   458-Luke Scandlyn (11)       Menlo-Atherton   9:47.30

 3   464-Scott Macdonald (12)     Menlo-Atherton   9:51.78

 4   391-Hugo Wu (12)             Lynbrook         10:11.19

 5   457-Luca Johnson (11)        Menlo-Atherton   10:23.14

 6   187-Hrishi Kachhia (10)      Evergreen Valle  10:30.41

 7   448-Cole Mediratta (11)      Menlo-Atherton   10:37.63

 8   398-Nachiket Ingle (12)      Lynbrook         10:37.66

 9   64-Derek Lee (12)            Monta Vista      10:41.90

 10  59-Aravind Meyyappan (11)    Monta Vista      10:42.63

 11  454-Jake Quinn (12)          Menlo-Atherton   10:45.77

 12  316-Nick Moore (11)          Half Moon Bay    11:00.00

 13  271-Frank Wang (12)          Fremont          11:02.72

 14  196-Noor Seale (11)          Evergreen Valle  11:03.89

 15  180-Clifford Xu (11)         Evergreen Valle  11:17.70

 16  188-Ishaan Singh (10)        Evergreen Valle  11:20.07

 17  61-Atharva Dixit (12)        Monta Vista      11:57.60

 18  284-Tommy Kaufman-Gomez (12) Fremont          12:29.52

 19  285-Vidal Tamayo (11)        Fremont          12:57.42

 20  270-Ernesto Atayde Santillan Fremont          13:02.03

 21  185-George Luu (10)          Evergreen Valle  NM

 22  268-Eduardo Hernandez (11)   Fremont          NM

Event 037  FSG-1600R (2:30)
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   4:39.56 Monta Vista '17                Meet Rec: *

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 3   514-Milpitas - A             Milpitas         4:58.00

 4   157-Evergreen Valley - A     Evergreen Valle  4:30.00

 5   48-Monta Vista - A           Monta Vista      4:40.00

Event 038  FSB-1600R (2:39)

   3:50.96 Monta Vista '17                Meet Rec: *

   3:40.78 Monta Vista '15                Stadium Rec: #

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 2   231-Fremont - A              Fremont          NM

 3   25-Monta Vista - A           Monta Vista      3:45.00

 4   133-Evergreen Valley - A     Evergreen Valle  3:43.00

 5   492-Milpitas - A             Milpitas         3:45.00

 6   305-Half Moon Bay - A        Half Moon Bay    3:59.00

 7   358-Lynbrook - A             Lynbrook         NM

Event 039  VG-1600R (2:48)

   4:22.37 Monta Vista '17                Meet Rec: *

   4:06.25 Cupertino '15                  Stadium Rec: #

   3:41.14 Piedmont Hills (T Baynard, B Bryant, A Diaz, E Bryant) '13 CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 2   410-Lynbrook - A             Lynbrook         NM

 3   552-Milpitas - A             Milpitas         4:30.00

 4   96-Monta Vista - A           Monta Vista      4:10.00

 5   209-Evergreen Valley - A     Evergreen Valle  4:30.00

 6   293-Fremont - A              Fremont          NM

Event 040  VB-1600R (2:57)

   3:35.80 Monta Vista '17                Meet Rec: *

   3:29.42 Wilcox '15                     Stadium Rec: #

   3:14.14f Independence (K McKelvey, H Siqueros, B Burroughs, J Montgomery) '88  CCS Rec: C

Heat 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 2   313-Half Moon Bay - A        Half Moon Bay    3:55.00

 3   184-Evergreen Valley - A     Evergreen Valle  3:40.00

 4   534-Milpitas - A             Milpitas         3:30.00

 5   76-Monta Vista - A           Monta Vista      3:30.00

 6   273-Fremont - A              Fremont          3:44.00

 7   396-Lynbrook - A             Lynbrook         NM

Event 041  VG-HJ

  04-11.00 Kalina Zanelli (M-A) '17       Meet Rec: *

  05-02.00 Puck DeRoos (Saratoga) '15     Stadium Rec: #

  06-02.25 Wendy Brown - Woodside '84        CCS Rec: C

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   549-Kylie Cacao (12)         Milpitas         3-10

 2   86-Anjini Venugopal (12)     Monta Vista      4-02

 3   465-Abby Goudey (11)         Menlo-Atherton   4-03

 4   472-Hannah MacLeod (12)      Menlo-Atherton   4-06

 5   302-Zara Dayal (11)          Fremont          4-07

 6   91-Catherine Cole (10)       Monta Vista      4-09

 7   119-Maia Garcia (9)          Santa Clara      4-10

 8   94-Jessica Ji (11)           Monta Vista      5-00

 9   298-Samantha Louie (12)      Fremont          5-00
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 10  213-Isabelle Paphanthong (9) Evergreen Valle  NM

 11  215-Katrina Nguyen (9)       Evergreen Valle  NM

 12  217-Lynna Ngo (10)           Evergreen Valle  NM

 13  543-Aretha Liev (11)         Milpitas         NM

Event 042  VB-HJ

  06-00.00 Dylan Bouzigues (Lynbrook) '17 Meet Rec: *

  06-02.00 James Migdal (Monta Vista) '16 Stadium Rec: #

  07-04.50 Darius Carbin - Mt Pleasant '16   CCS Rec: C

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   190-Jonathan Chow (11)       Evergreen Valle  4-08

 2   525-Ayush Maheshwari (11)    Milpitas         4-08

 3   195-Nicholas Sun (12)        Evergreen Valle  5-00

 4   530-Edgar Terron (11)        Milpitas         5-00

 5   192-Jorge Myers (12)         Evergreen Valle  5-04

 6   264-Alex Cassidy (11)        Fremont          5-04

 7   272-Frankie Montanez (12)    Fremont          5-04

 8   275-Idreece Barnes (11)      Fremont          5-04

 9   390-Edward Choi (12)         Lynbrook         5-08

Event 043  FSG-HJ

  04-09.00 Catherine Cole (Mvista) '17    Meet Rec: *

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   431-Annika Amor (10)         Menlo-Atherton   3-06

 2   430-Alise Johnson (10)       Menlo-Atherton   3-09

 3   439-Lauren Ver Ploeg (10)    Menlo-Atherton   3-09

 4   168-Nina Nguyen (10)         Evergreen Valle  3-10

 5   158-Hannah Pham (10)         Evergreen Valle  4-00

 6   261-Samantha Wu (10)         Fremont          4-02

 7   508-kaelynn Tan (9)          Milpitas         4-02

 8   509-Kimberly Duong (9)       Milpitas         4-02

 9   108-Oleksandra [Sasha] Syrev Santa Clara      4-04

 10  106-Daniela Dayen (10)       Santa Clara      4-06

 11  170-Regina Yu (10)           Evergreen Valle  4-06

 12  107-Itzel Samano (10)        Santa Clara      NM

Event 044  FSB-HJ

  05-04.00 Adam Katz (Lynbrook) '17       Meet Rec: *

  05-06.00 Raven Bautista (Homestead) '15 Stadium Rec: #

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   238-Michael Wang (10)        Fremont          4-08

 2   357-Iain Jung (9)            Lynbrook         4-09

 3   105-Todd Young (10)          Santa Clara      5-00

 4   28-Pranav Pata (10)          Monta Vista      5-04

 5   131-Darren Wu (10)           Evergreen Valle  5-04

 6   8-Albert Xu (9)              Monta Vista      NM

 7   37-Will Erf (9)              Monta Vista      NM

 8   145-Santino Gentile (9)      Evergreen Valle  NM

 9   150-Xavier Edmon (9)         Evergreen Valle  NM

 10  240-Nicolas De Guzman (9)    Fremont          NM

 11  247-William Ren (9)          Fremont          NM

 12  351-Allen Ye (9)             Lynbrook         NM

Event 045  VG-SP

  28-03.50 Aneesha Gharpurey (HMB) '17    Meet Rec: *

  32-05.00 Solin Piearcy (Cupertino) '15  Stadium Rec: #
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  54-07.00 Elena Bruckner - Valley Christian '16 CCS Rec: C

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   550-Lillian Huynh (12)       Milpitas         22-04

 2   121-Puja Vasan (12)          Santa Clara      23-02

 3   554-Thi Han (11)             Milpitas         26-07

 4   202-Alyssa Sikiric (11)      Evergreen Valle  26-10

 5   300-Suzi Otala (12)          Fremont          27-02

 6   204-Amiri Edmon (12)         Evergreen Valle  27-06.5

 7   201-Alexis Balentine (11)    Evergreen Valle  27-10

 8   287-Amanda Liu (11)          Fremont          28-02

 9   116-Amaya Fuller (11)        Santa Clara      31-07.25

 10  118-Grace Wills (12)         Santa Clara      38-06

 11  294-Lianna Vaughn (12)       Fremont          NM

Event 046  VB-SP

  38-01.00 Timmy Mai (Evergreen Vly) '17  Meet Rec: *

  50-01.50 Tanner Zuleeg (Saratoga) '15   Stadium Rec: #

  65-10.00 Steve Wilhelm - Fremont '67       CCS Rec: C

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   65-Douglas Huang (10)        Monta Vista      28-00.25

 2   537-Navya Virk (11)          Milpitas         28-01

 3   263-Aayush Patel (12)        Fremont          29-09.5

 4   110-Joey Beltramo (12)       Santa Clara      35-01.75

 5   529-Dylan Sualua (11)        Milpitas         35-10

 6   112-Nahom Samuel (12)        Santa Clara      36-04

 7   279-L.B. Warren Liu (12)     Fremont          38-00

 8   276-Jerome Varelas (12)      Fremont          38-06

 9   178-Baron Each (11)          Evergreen Valle  39-04

 10  401-Tyler Eseroma (11)       Lynbrook         39-05

 11  449-David Tafuna (11)        Menlo-Atherton   40-03

 12  197-Timmy Mai (12)           Evergreen Valle  40-05

 13  179-Brian Nemedez (11)       Evergreen Valle  40-06

 14  113-Richard [Eladio] Medel ( Santa Clara      40-06.75

 15  462-Noah Ngalu (11)          Menlo-Atherton   42-02

 16  339-Jared Freeman (11)       Gunn             44-11.5

 17  60-Ashwyn Asthana (11)       Monta Vista      NM

 18  66-Eric Zheng (9)            Monta Vista      NM

 19  388-Calvin Kung (12)         Lynbrook         NM

Event 047  FSG-SP

  26-11.00 Cassious Fiaui (Fremont) '17   Meet Rec: *

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   49-Morgan Li (10)            Monta Vista      16-07

 2   257-Karen Dam (10)           Fremont          20-02.75

 3   175-Tina Yu (10)             Evergreen Valle  20-08

 4   379-Natalie Semersky (10)    Lynbrook         21-06.5

 5   333-Aparna Gajulapalli (10)  Gunn             23-04

 6   253-Cassious Fiaui (10)      Fremont          30-05

 7   54-Vibha Iyengar (9)         Monta Vista      NM

 8   154-Ayanna Bali (10)         Evergreen Valle  NM

 9   155-Diem Nguyen (9)          Evergreen Valle  NM

 10  262-Yadi Set (9)             Fremont          NM

 11  368-Alyssa Eseroma (9)       Lynbrook         NM

Event 048  FSB-SP

  42-00.00 Brian Nemedez (Evergreen Vly)'17 Meet Rec: *

  42-00.00 Brian Nemedez (Evergreen Vly)'17 Stadium Rec: #
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Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   304-Bracen Young (10)        Half Moon Bay    25-00

 2   149-Tarun Jaikumar (10)      Evergreen Valle  26-09

 3   498-Tyler Boyer (10)         Milpitas         34-08.25

 4   365-Shane Aberg (10)         Lynbrook         42-02

 5   303-Bobby Lester (10)        Half Moon Bay    43-00

 6   7-Akshay Bharadwaj (10)      Monta Vista      NM

 7   21-Joseph Flewelling (10)    Monta Vista      NM

 8   24-Michael Pavlik (9)        Monta Vista      NM

 9   124-Achintya Sanjay (9)      Evergreen Valle  NM

 10  141-Nicholas Kenny (9)       Evergreen Valle  NM

 11  226-Chris Kim (9)            Fremont          NM

 12  235-JohnRae Collade (9)      Fremont          NM

 13  245-Thomas Le (9)            Fremont          NM

Event 049  VG-DT

  086-03.00 Rachel Frost (M-A) '17        Meet Rec: *

  119-06.00 Silvia Gutierrez (SC) '15     Stadium Rec: #

  186-10.00 Elena Bruckner - Valley Christian '16 CCS Rec: C

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   204-Amiri Edmon (12)         Evergreen Valle  63-00

 2   287-Amanda Liu (11)          Fremont          63-07

 3   550-Lillian Huynh (12)       Milpitas         68-08

 4   201-Alexis Balentine (11)    Evergreen Valle  69-08

 5   300-Suzi Otala (12)          Fremont          73-08

 6   202-Alyssa Sikiric (11)      Evergreen Valle  77-05

 7   554-Thi Han (11)             Milpitas         86-10

 8   116-Amaya Fuller (11)        Santa Clara      123-00.5

 9   120-Minhaal Naeem (12)       Santa Clara      129-02

 10  294-Lianna Vaughn (12)       Fremont          NM

Event 050  VB-DT

  155-06.00 Tarab Ansari (Lynbrook) '17   Meet Rec: *

  155-06.00 Tarab Ansari (Lynbrook) '17   Stadium Rec: #

  204-10.00 Nik Kay - Los Gatos '03          CCS Rec: C

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   77-Muthuaravind Subramanian  Monta Vista      73-00

 2   65-Douglas Huang (10)        Monta Vista      75-11

 3   263-Aayush Patel (12)        Fremont          80-04

 4   529-Dylan Sualua (11)        Milpitas         80-09

 5   537-Navya Virk (11)          Milpitas         94-09

 6   399-Naqib Khan (11)          Lynbrook         96-09

 7   449-David Tafuna (11)        Menlo-Atherton   96-10

 8   179-Brian Nemedez (11)       Evergreen Valle  100-04

 9   452-Ethan Wang (12)          Menlo-Atherton   100-07

 10  111-Kareem Siddiqui (12)     Santa Clara      103-08

 11  110-Joey Beltramo (12)       Santa Clara      105-10

 12  276-Jerome Varelas (12)      Fremont          106-10

 13  279-L.B. Warren Liu (12)     Fremont          107-05

 14  178-Baron Each (11)          Evergreen Valle  115-00

 15  113-Richard [Eladio] Medel ( Santa Clara      121-01

 16  339-Jared Freeman (11)       Gunn             134-08

 17  197-Timmy Mai (12)           Evergreen Valle  136-07

 18  462-Noah Ngalu (11)          Menlo-Atherton   151-09

 19  60-Ashwyn Asthana (11)       Monta Vista      NM

Event 051  FSG-DT
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  077-02.00 Tiana Lewis (M-A) '17         Meet Rec: *

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   49-Morgan Li (10)            Monta Vista      43-04

 2   257-Karen Dam (10)           Fremont          45-06

 3   379-Natalie Semersky (10)    Lynbrook         60-07

 4   175-Tina Yu (10)             Evergreen Valle  64-11

 5   253-Cassious Fiaui (10)      Fremont          75-09

 6   333-Aparna Gajulapalli (10)  Gunn             82-11

 7   54-Vibha Iyengar (9)         Monta Vista      NM

 8   154-Ayanna Bali (10)         Evergreen Valle  NM

 9   155-Diem Nguyen (9)          Evergreen Valle  NM

 10  262-Yadi Set (9)             Fremont          NM

 11  368-Alyssa Eseroma (9)       Lynbrook         NM

Event 052  FSB-DT

  097-04.00 Baron Each (Evergreen Vly)'17 Meet Rec: *

  104-04.00 Raven Bautista (Homestead)'15 Stadium Rec: #

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   149-Tarun Jaikumar (10)      Evergreen Valle  73-08

 2   304-Bracen Young (10)        Half Moon Bay    75-00

 3   498-Tyler Boyer (10)         Milpitas         84-08

 4   303-Bobby Lester (10)        Half Moon Bay    108-07

 5   365-Shane Aberg (10)         Lynbrook         110-00

 6   18-Henry Hodgkins (9)        Monta Vista      NM

 7   26-Nicholas Hsieh (9)        Monta Vista      NM

 8   31-Sanmitra Banerjee (9)     Monta Vista      NM

 9   124-Achintya Sanjay (9)      Evergreen Valle  NM

 10  141-Nicholas Kenny (9)       Evergreen Valle  NM

 11  226-Chris Kim (9)            Fremont          NM

 12  235-JohnRae Collade (9)      Fremont          NM

 13  245-Thomas Le (9)            Fremont          NM

Event 053  VG-LJ

  15-03.00 Maria Simone Tayaba (Milp) '17 Meet Rec: *

  17-10.00 Rachel Estell (Mt View) '16    Stadium Rec: #

  20-09.25 Wendy Brown - Woodside '84        CCS Rec: C

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   546-Evelyn Le (11)           Milpitas         14-02

 2   302-Zara Dayal (11)          Fremont          14-02.5

 3   548-Irish Edusada (11)       Milpitas         14-03

 4   291-Crystal Tan (12)         Fremont          14-08.25

 5   346-Ariel Traver (11)        Gunn             14-08.5

 6   94-Jessica Ji (11)           Monta Vista      14-11.5

 7   92-Cynthia Gong (11)         Monta Vista      15-01.5

 8   348-Emma Chiao (12)          Gunn             15-03

 9   3-Reema Apte (11)            Monta Vista      15-04.5

 10  545-Emily Truong (11)        Milpitas         16-04

 11  298-Samantha Louie (12)      Fremont          17-01

 12  215-Katrina Nguyen (9)       Evergreen Valle  NM

 13  222-Thuy Pham (9)            Evergreen Valle  NM

Event 054  VB-LJ

  19-07.50 Dylan Bouzigues (Lynbrook) '17 Meet Rec: *

  20-07.00 Delshawn Mitchell (Wilcox) '13 Stadium Rec: #

  26-00.00 Johnny Cleveland - Soquel '84     CCS Rec: C

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding
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 1   74-Manu Kondapaneni (11)     Monta Vista      14-03.5

 2   277-Jonathan Mattson (11)    Fremont          14-09.75

 3   72-Khang Pham (10)           Monta Vista      15-11.5

 4   389-Charles Barnes (10)      Lynbrook         16-09

 5   57-Akshay Gopalkrishnan (11) Monta Vista      16-10

 6   451-Elliot MacDonald (12)    Menlo-Atherton   18-00

 7   182-Ethan Chan (11)          Evergreen Valle  18-03

 8   195-Nicholas Sun (12)        Evergreen Valle  18-03

 9   531-Heng Tan (11)            Milpitas         18-03

 10  281-Nathan Chen (12)         Fremont          18-04

 11  341-Nicholas Wong ()         Gunn             18-06

 12  342-Nick Wong (11)           Gunn             18-06

 13  385-Andrew Huang (12)        Lynbrook         18-06

 14  447-Andrew Scott (11)        Menlo-Atherton   18-08

 15  200-Zaid Yazadi (12)         Evergreen Valle  18-08.5

 16  526-Christian Aspiras (12)   Milpitas         18-09

 17  387-Andy Wang (11)           Lynbrook         19-03.75

 18  541-Stephen Lamb (12)        Milpitas         20-10

 19  266-Chris Gough (11)         Fremont          NM

Event 055  FSG-LJ

  14-01.00 Caroline Tjoe (Lynbrook) '17   Meet Rec: *

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   516-Saumya Mutatkar (10)     Milpitas         12-04

 2   168-Nina Nguyen (10)         Evergreen Valle  12-05

 3   261-Samantha Wu (10)         Fremont          13-01

 4   439-Lauren Ver Ploeg (10)    Menlo-Atherton   13-02

 5   508-kaelynn Tan (9)          Milpitas         13-04

 6   509-Kimberly Duong (9)       Milpitas         13-04

 7   435-Dede Degraffrenreed (9)  Menlo-Atherton   14-04

 8   170-Regina Yu (10)           Evergreen Valle  15-08.5

 9   41-Cheryl Bai (9)            Monta Vista      NM

 10  171-Saima Farook (9)         Evergreen Valle  NM

 11  250-Annie Hua (9)            Fremont          NM

 12  251-Briana Fedkiw (9)        Fremont          NM

 13  376-Kriti Maiya (9)          Lynbrook         NM

Event 056  FSB-LJ

  17-08.00 Andrew Scott (M-A) '17         Meet Rec: *

  18-02.00 Andrew Jung (Homestead) '15    Stadium Rec: #

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   238-Michael Wang (10)        Fremont          13-11

 2   330-Neo Patel (9)            Gunn             14-06

 3   233-Huy Tran (10)            Fremont          15-07.5

 4   127-Andrew Zhong (10)        Evergreen Valle  16-05

 5   351-Allen Ye (9)             Lynbrook         16-06

 6   249-Zach Oren (10)           Fremont          16-06.5

 7   352-Anthony Chan (9)         Lynbrook         16-10

 8   151-Zheng Zhou (10)          Evergreen Valle  17-05

 9   361-Micah Rudin (9)          Lynbrook         17-08

 10  140-Minh Nguyen (10)         Evergreen Valle  18-00

 11  497-Steven Tran (10)         Milpitas         18-00

 12  13-Brandon Xu (9)            Monta Vista      NM

 13  19-Jacob Wee (10)            Monta Vista      NM

 14  26-Nicholas Hsieh (9)        Monta Vista      NM

Event 057  VG-TJ

  33-01.00 Samantha Louie (Fremont)'17    Meet Rec: *

2nd Annual RustBuster @ Monta Vista HS : Meet Program file:///C:/Lynx902/18_dual/2nd Annual RustBuster @ Monta Vista HS-...

25 of 27 3/1/2018, 7:12 PM



  38-04.00 Marisa Kwiatkowski (Wilcox)'13 Stadium Rec: #

  43-02.50 Wendy Brown - Woodside '84        CCS Rec: C

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   482-Sarah Kahle (12)         Menlo-Atherton   29-11

 2   548-Irish Edusada (11)       Milpitas         30-02

 3   291-Crystal Tan (12)         Fremont          30-03.5

 4   546-Evelyn Le (11)           Milpitas         30-04

 5   302-Zara Dayal (11)          Fremont          30-07

 6   346-Ariel Traver (11)        Gunn             31-06.5

 7   3-Reema Apte (11)            Monta Vista      31-08.75

 8   92-Cynthia Gong (11)         Monta Vista      32-01

 9   348-Emma Chiao (12)          Gunn             33-06.75

 10  551-Lisl Chew (12)           Milpitas         33-11.75

 11  94-Jessica Ji (11)           Monta Vista      34-08.25

 12  298-Samantha Louie (12)      Fremont          37-02

Event 058  VB-TJ

  41-02.25 John Angeles (Fremont)'17      Meet Rec: *

  41-02.25 John Angeles (Fremont)'17      Stadium Rec: #

  50-11.50 Harold Rucker - Silver Creek '86  CCS Rec: C

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   463-Owen Waldron (12)        Menlo-Atherton   33-01.5

 2   520-Andrew Te (11)           Milpitas         34-02

 3   72-Khang Pham (10)           Monta Vista      34-03.5

 4   269-Emmanuel Ramirez (11)    Fremont          35-05

 5   385-Andrew Huang (12)        Lynbrook         37-02

 6   281-Nathan Chen (12)         Fremont          37-05

 7   525-Ayush Maheshwari (11)    Milpitas         37-08

 8   341-Nicholas Wong ()         Gunn             38-00.5

 9   182-Ethan Chan (11)          Evergreen Valle  38-03

 10  342-Nick Wong (11)           Gunn             38-05

 11  200-Zaid Yazadi (12)         Evergreen Valle  40-07

 12  195-Nicholas Sun (12)        Evergreen Valle  40-10

 13  387-Andy Wang (11)           Lynbrook         40-10

 14  81-Sanmitra Banerjee (9)     Monta Vista      NM

 15  264-Alex Cassidy (11)        Fremont          NM

Event 059  FSG-TJ

  30-09.00 Jasmine Lee (Mvista) '17       Meet Rec: *

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   152-Amrit Randev (10)        Evergreen Valle  27-00

 2   261-Samantha Wu (10)         Fremont          31-00.75

 3   44-Jasmine Lee (10)          Monta Vista      32-08

 4   41-Cheryl Bai (9)            Monta Vista      NM

 5   54-Vibha Iyengar (9)         Monta Vista      NM

 6   171-Saima Farook (9)         Evergreen Valle  NM

 7   250-Annie Hua (9)            Fremont          NM

 8   251-Briana Fedkiw (9)        Fremont          NM

 9   370-Catherine Rayos (9)      Lynbrook         NM

Event 060  FSB-TJ

  37-04.50 Andy Wang (Lynbrook) '17       Meet Rec: *

  40-05.25 John Angeles (Fremont) '15     Stadium Rec: #

Flight 1

Lane Name (Grade) School Seeding

 1   246-Trevor Ong (10)          Fremont          27-02.25

 2   238-Michael Wang (10)        Fremont          31-03.5
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 3   497-Steven Tran (10)         Milpitas         36-06

 4   127-Andrew Zhong (10)        Evergreen Valle  36-09

 5   361-Micah Rudin (9)          Lynbrook         36-10.5

 6   28-Pranav Pata (10)          Monta Vista      37-05

 7   249-Zach Oren (10)           Fremont          37-11.5

 8   151-Zheng Zhou (10)          Evergreen Valle  39-01

 9   140-Minh Nguyen (10)         Evergreen Valle  39-07

 10  13-Brandon Xu (9)            Monta Vista      NM

 11  35-Tyler Krischer (9)        Monta Vista      NM

 12  351-Allen Ye (9)             Lynbrook         NM

 13  353-Christopher Cho (9)      Lynbrook         NM
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